

Bajaj Auto Limited,

Akurdi, Pune 411 035, India.

Tel +91 20 27472851 Fax +91 20 27473398 bajajauto.com



Date 24 February 2023

BSE Code: 532977	NSE Code: BAJAJ-AUTO
	Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex
Rotunda Building, P J Tower,	Plot No.C-1, G Block
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Corporate Relations Department.	Corporate Listing Department.

Subject: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates as required under regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has received as set out below an intimation (copy enclosed) through RTA M/s KFin Technologies Limited regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Sr.	Name of the	No. of	Folio No.	Old Share	Distinctive Nos.		Request
No.	Shareholder(s)	Shares		Certificate Nos.	From	То	received on
1	Varapputhrayil Ninan Varghese	50	BV 0000062	5210	149685132	149685181	22-02-2023

If any person has any claim in respect of the said securities, he may lodge such claim with KFin Technologies Limited, Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad – 500032 within 7 days from this date; failing which the Company will issue the letter of confirmation in lieu of original share certificate as required by SEBI vide its circular dated 25 January 2022, without further information to enable the shareholder to get the shares in demat form.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bajaj Auto Limited

Dr. J Sridhar Company Secretary

Encl: as above

NUPUR SHRIVASTAVA

From:

shahid md <shahid.md@kfintech.com>

Sent: To: 22 February 2023 15:36 NUPUR SHRIVASTAVA

Cc:

Md Mohsinuddin; Mantri Sravani; J SRIDHAR; NIKHIL ATRE

Subject:

BJAL-Loss of shares Intimation Received - To be Informed to Stock Exchanges BV 0000062 Approval for the issue of duplicate share

certificate.

Attachments:

BJAL33894B.tif

Dear Nupur,

Please find the below details of the investor(s) seeking procedures / Receipt of Documents for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s). Here are the attached documents for your ready reference.

LINUT NIANAS	INWARD NO	INWARD DATE	FOLIO NUMBER	NAME	SUBJECT CODE
BJAL	33894B	21st FEB 2023	BV 0000062	VARAPPUTHRAYIL NINAN VARGHESE	SHO5

FOLIO NO	BV 0000062		
CURRENT HOLDINGS	50		
HOLDER NAME	VARAPPUTHRAYIL NINAN VARGHESE		
JOINT NAME 1	NA		

CERT NO	CERT SHARES	DIST FROM	DIST TO
5210	50	149685132	149685181

We, also, confirm that all the documents received from the concerned shareholder and verified at our end and same were found in order.

Hence, we request you to kindly take up for the approval of the same.

Regards,
Shahid Mohammad
KFin Technologies Ltd.
Selenium Tower B | Plot No. 31 & 32 | Financial District
Nanakramguda | Serilingampally Mandal | Hyderabad : 500 032 | India